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Stokes: Construction Tools, Home Shop, Riding Mowers, More

Auction Opens. Wed, Dec 15 10:00am PT

Lot

0000
0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0019a
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030

Title

Stokes: Informational Lot, Please Read
Central Machinery 8 Inch Drill Press
Air Hose Redl

Hitachi Electric Demolition Tool

Ryobi Scroll Saw

Homax Texture Guns, Hopper

Ryobi Oscillating Spindle Sander
PanaVise

DeltaDisc Sander

Ryobi 6 Inch Bench Grinder

2 Vintage Bench Grinders

Central Machinery 8 Inch Grinder/Buffer
Craftsman 1/4 H.P. Bench Grinder
Ensley Porta Power

Kennedy Tool Box

Grease Guns, Oil Cans, Etc.

6 Gallon Genie Shop Vac.

Rockwell Bk9000 Jawhorse

Coleman Powermate 1850 Generator
Jet Belt Sander/Grinder

15-Speed Beam Saw

Ridgid Pipe Vice, Tap and Dies, Pipe Cutters.
Welding Clamps, Miscellaneous Clamp
Lot Pipe Clamps

Assortment Wrenches, Sockets, Etc.
Callection of C Clamps

Box of Hand Tools

Box of Hammers, Prybars, Hatchets.

2 Boxes Misc. Tools and Hardware
Brace and Bits and Miscellaneous

Lot Measuring Devices

Pallet of Paint Supplies, Ext Cords, Air Hose
Etc.

7

Auction Closes. Sun, Dec 19 7:00pm PT

Lot

0031
0032
0032a
0033

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061

Title

Small PanaVice
Central Machinery 6 Inch Bench Buffer
Roll Around Cabinet with Vice and Contents

Dewalt Grinder, Welding Magnets, Slot
Cutters, Rivet Gun.

Carry Bag with Tools

Banding Tool

Central Machinery Electric Pipe Threader
(4) Jorgensen Wood Clamps

Small Trash Can Full of Casters
Various Vises

Collection Router Bits

Ryobi Airgrip MultiTASKit

(3) Various Sized Bolt Cutters

Small Machinists Vise

Step Tool Box

Flambeau Carry All Box, with Contents
Black & Decker Drill Bit Set

Collection of Pipe Wrenches

Misc. Tap and Die, Halogen Work Light
Pittsburgh Deep Throat Metal Punch
Chicago 650 |b. Electric Hoist

4000 Lb. Come-a-long

Small Bag of Tools

Rockwell Blade Runner Accessories Rw9263
2 Shop Punches

Stanley Vise, Panavice Bracket
Pittsburgh 10 Punch and Chisel Set

30# Anvil

Fire Storm Air Compressor

Lot Air Hose

Levels, T Square, Grade Rod

Material Roller



Lot

0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080

0081
0082
0082a
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088

0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094

0095
0096
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102

Title

Stanley Roll Around Work Box
Material Roller

Ridgid 6-1/8 Inch Jointer/Planer
Craftsman Floor Mounted Drill Press
Rockwell 43-503 Overarm Router/Shaper
Ridgid 12 Inch Mitre Saw and Stand
Grizzley 10 Inch Table Saw

Grinders, Grinding Accesaries

Table Top Parts Washer

Homelite 150 Chainsaw

As-Is Chainsaw, Drain Can

Welding Helmets and Gloves

Electrical Testers

Grease Guns, As-Is Pump, Grease Guns
Measuring Wheels Etc

Screw Drivers and Misc.

Husky Tool Bag with Contents
Outdoor Folding Canopy

Husky Tool Tote, Tool Belt, Bolt Cutters,
Machete

Stanley Measuring Wheel

Makita 10.8 Li-ion Battery Drill Set
Kenmore Mini Fridge

2 Extension Cords with Reels

Double Halogen Light Standard

1 1/2 Ton Floor Jack

5 Folding Chairs and 2 Collapsable Tables
Better Built Locking Security Box with Key

Truckvault Locking Security Box For Truck
Bed, with Key and Combo

Locking Security Box w/ Key and Combination
Setina Locking Security Truck Box

Angle Drill, Screwdriver, 2 Hardware Boxes
Roto Zip, Sanders, Multi Tool. plus More.
Snapper Shear

New 2000 Lb. Ring Mount Trailer Jack. Model
41006

Craftsman Belt and Disc Sander

8 Ton Bottle Jack

12.5 Ft Telescoping Extension Ladder

2 Chain Binders

2 MVP 3 Ton Jack Stands

10,000 Lb Champion Winch With Controller
Lincoln AC-225 Arc Welder
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Lot

0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112

0113
0114
0115
0116
0117

0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126

0128
0129
0130
0130a
0130b
0130c
0130d
0131
0131a
0132
0132a
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
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Title

Propane Reddy Heater

Craftsman 1/2" Collet Digital Plunge Router
Carftsman Tool Kit

Robo Vector Laser Level

Makita Recipro Saw

14in Makita Portable Cut Off Saw

Box Of Hobby And Sports

Top Tool 12in Variable Speed Band Saw
Cool Works Fan

Hp Photo Smart C5180 All In One Print, Copier
And Scanner

6 Pole Clamps

Homelite Generator, Condition Unknown
Hidels Trash Pump

Stihl TS Concrete Saw, Asls

Stihl TS 350 Super Concrete Saw, Condition
Unknown

Stihl TS350 Concrete Saw, Condition Unknown

Magnum Pro X7 Paint Sprayer

Be Power Washer, Unknown Condition
Pressure Washer, Condition Unknown
Bomag BT68 Jumping Jack Tamper
Bomag Jumping Jack Tamper

Curtis Large 3 Phase Air Compressor
Ammco 3860 Brake Machine

Optima OP-903 and Optima Scale: Left Front
Wheel And Right Front Wheel, Missing Both
Rears

AstroTurf

3 Electric Fans

Golf balls, wiggle balls, tees

Flat of miscellaneoustools
Craftsman Tool Box

Wooden Step Ladder

Truck Work Box

Galvanized Bucket

Collection of jars

Military metal box and storage box
Abalone shell, Glass Insulator, Wood Pestle
Tool box with miscellaneous

2 Flat Tool Storage Boxes

Metal Card File/ Organizer

Spray paints

Metal warning sign



Lot

0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0142a
0142b
0142c
0143
0144

0145

0146

0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161

0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0167A
0167b
0168
0169
0170

0171

Title

Wood tackle box

2 Craftsman tool boxes

Craftsman tool box with miscellaneous
Tote with casters

Rollaround Solar Panel

Leviton Media Center, Unassembled in Box
Confidence Golf Club Set

President Mark 111 Golf Set

Gorilla Ladder

Stihl KM80R Weed Eater, Tiller, Hedge
Trimmer Combo.

John Deere 135 Automatic 100 Series Riding
Mower With Bagger

John Deere 10p Lawn Mower Manual Dump
Trailer

John Deere 3000 PS| Pressure Washer
Alaskan Small Log Saw Mill G-777
Stihl MS 290 Chainsaw

Small Whedlchair

Ryobi Chop Saw

John Deere Tow Behind Seed Spreader
Ryobi Router

Scotts Fertilizer Spreader

John Deere 6200 Watt Gas Generator
Generator Extension Cord

Woodland Chainsaw Cutting Pants
Craftsman Roll Around Tool Box

Two Pentax SLR Camera's with Lenses, Case
Evinrude 8 1/2 H.P. Boat Motor

Generac GP8000E Power Rush Generator,
Electric Start

Box Of Extension Cords

Miscellaneous nails

Ice Cream Maker and Burlap Sacks

Paper cutter

Roll around storage cabinet

Pallet Of Conduit, Connectors And Light Bulbs
Clown Collection

Collection of clowns

16in Makita Beam Saw

Campbell Hausfield Air Compressor

Dewalt Drills, Craftsman Drill And Box With
Nails

Thermo Tools Combo Hot Box Bender
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Lot
0172

0173
0174
0175
0175A
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184

0185

0186
0187
0188
0190

0191
0191A

0192

0193
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
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Title

Central Pneumatic Air Compressor With
Attachments

Coleman Powermate Powerbase 4000

2 Empty Tool Cases

Box Of Miscellaneous Tools

Diablo Saw Blades

Large Socket Set

Central Machinery Planer 12.5" #41831
Central Machinery 8in Drill Press
Versa Crimp Compression Taool
Century Battery Charger

Craftsman Router Table With Router
Milwaukee Portable Band Saw in Case
Makita Reciprocating Saw

Campbell Hausfeld Paintpro 440 Airless Paint
Sprayer

Winch Cable: 3/8" 50' Wire Rope Winch
Extension

Stinson Aluminum Ladder Jacks
Ski Rope And Boating Accessories
Greenlee Job Box

Greenlee N0.444 Portable Puller Without Power
Drive

Greenlee No. 777 Bender 1-1/4 Thru 4in

Greenlee No. 882 Flip-Top Bender Without
Pump

Greenlee No. 690 Blower And Vacuum Fish
Tape System

Hydrualic Pump

Hitachi Compressor With 2 Air Hoses
Fold-up Work Stand

Stihl 045AV Chainsaw

Stihl 026 Chain Saw

Stihl 028WB No Bar

Chainsaw Sharpener

Craftsman Air Compressor

Levels, Straight Edge And Clamps
Spool Of Wire and Air Hose

Makita Skillsaw

Dewalt Skill Saw

Box With Hot Blanket, Wire And Miter Box
Jamerco Stapler And Brad Nailer

Porter Cable Variable Speed Belt Sander
Two, 30in Wall Unit



Lot

0210
0211
0212
0213

0214

0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221

0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228

0229
0230
0231

0232

0233
0234

0235
0236

0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246

Title

Hitachi 3AY4n Strip Nailer
Craftsman 1" Auto Scrolling Saw
Milwaukee Hole Hawg Drill

Paint Spray Gun, Drill Sharpener And
Measuring Wheel

2 Milwaukee Drills, Air Regulator And Painting
Supplies

Cable Come Along

Sears Electric Saw Chain Sharpener

Chicago 3-AYn Electric Planer

Crafstman Sockets And Wrenches

Sonic 45 Electronic Distance Measuring Tool
4 Pipe Wrenches

20in Craftsman Cresent Wrench And 24in Bolt
Cutters

4 Piece Central Forge Pipe Wrench Set
Continental 14pc Wrench Set &...ce 1AY4
Flat Of Tools

Pliers, Cresent Wrenches And Tape Measures
2 Sockets Sets

Lot Of Screwdrivers

Ratcheting Wrenches, Vise Grips And Socket
Set

Pliers And Metal Shears
Collection Of Sockets

Punches, Allen Wrenches, Files, Chisels And
Bit Extension

2 Heavy Duty Dual Suction Cups And 330ft
Tape Measure Reel

Various Testers

Drill Attachments, C Clamps And Cold Heat
Solderer

Jet Line And Ideal Fish Tape

Hand Riveter, Wire Brushes And Drill Grinding
Attachment

Safety Harness

Box Of Tools Mostly Electrical
Saw Blades

Hand Wood Plane

Makita Drills And Saws
Rodac Pneumatic Air Gun
Collection Of Hole Saw Bits
Clevis And Hooks

Box Of Clamps

Hole Saw Bits
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Lot

0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0254A
0254B
0254C
0254D

0254E
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259

0260

0261

0262

0263
0264
0265
0270
0270A
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276

0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
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Title

RCR &...0e50ft Air Hose
Straight Edges, Squares And Line
Large Galvanized Eyebolts

2 Non Ratcheting Load Binders
Box Of Hammers

Collection of Auger Bits
Various Drill Bits

Chalk Lines And Chalk

3 Senco Finish Nailers

2 Finish Nailers

Router And 2 Sanders

Box With Knee Pads, Staple Guns, And Hot
Glue Guns

3 Boxes Of Simpson Strong Ties

Various Pry Bars And Nail Removers

EP Superformer Water Ski 65" with Jobe Bag
Jobe Open Class 65in Waterski with Bag
Framed Door with Glass, Pantry

Green Metal Shop 5-Drawer Cabinet On
Wheels With Contents

Green 6-Drawer Metal Shop Cabinet On
Wheels With Contents

Green 6-Drawer Metal Shop Cabinet On
Wheels With Contents

Green 8-Drawer Metal Shop Cabinet On
Wheels With Contents

Multi-Drawer Nut And Bolt Cabinet

File Cabinet With Extra Hanging Folders
Homemade Targets

Shop Light

36" Rigid Pipe Wrench

Klein Tool Box

Craftsman 3" Dustless Belt Sander
Milwaukee Hammer Drill

Hilti Dx 451 Piston Drive Tool

Bolt Bin, Fire Extinguisher

Chainsaw Sharpener, Bolt Bins, Airless Painter
And Voltage Tester

48 Juno 4" Down Lites

Old Boxes And Coins

Galvanized Pipe And Electrical ltems
Electrical And Infared Heater

6 Boxes Of Electrical

Collection Of Auger Bits



Lot

0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288

0289
0290
0291

0292
0293
0294

0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304

0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0400

Title

Hard Hat, Fish Tape, Pvc Cutter And Funnels
Electrical Boxes And Lights

Various Electrical

Box Of Grout And Caulking

Tote Of Chains

Extender Rod, Glow Rods, 3rd Hand And
Clamp

Mechanic Creeper
Polk Audio Sub And Speakers

Lot Of Various Items Light Bulbs, Presto Logs,
Painting Drop Cloths And More

Tool Box With Tools And Box Of Tools
Dry Z Air And Pool Shock

Shop Lights, Electrical Cords, Weather
Stripping And Box Miscellaneous

Box Of Tarps And Plastic Sheeting
Boxes Of Various Electrical And Painting
Tin Car

Concrete L eaf

17in Unpainted Garden Ghome

Meat Slicer

BBQ Set And Tackle Box

Box Of Painting Supplies

Board Games, Toys And Arts and Crafts

Applesauce Maker, Cooler, Water Jug, Hiking,
And Steamer/Juicer

Tote Of Gloves

Picnic Basket

In Sink Erator Instant Hot Water Dispenser
2 UltraBicycle Racing Helmets

Sony CDP-CX355 300 Disk CD Changer
Canon Camera And Camera Accessories
Air Mattress, And Air Pumps

Mobilail sign, reproduction

Grease monkey garage sign, reproduction
Elf engine ail sign, reproduction
Triumph motor oil sign, reproduction
Shell auto ail sign, reproduction

BP motor service sign, reproduction
Route 66 sign, reproduction

Motorcycle garage sign, reproduction
Tire service sign, reproduction

Auto repair sign, reproduction

Lot of Slide Projector Equipment

517

Lot

0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0411a
0412

0412a
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422

0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
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Title

Small Tub of Golf Balls

Umbrellas, Glasses, Wallets, Tripod, Etc
(2) Artificial Plants

Eagle Claw Rod with Penn 209 Resl

4 Boxes Miscellaneous

Collection of Electronics

2 Boxes Kitchenware

3 Boxes Kitchenware

John Deere Toys

John Deere 4020 Toy Tractor and Planter
Shadow Box with Vintage Items

Cotton Twill Ausie Fedora Hat

Fenton Black Amethyst Basket, Crackle Glass
Pitcher.

Assorted Costume Jewelry

Lenox 14 Inch Crystal Vase

Meriden Tea Set, Coffee Pot, Etc.

(3) Audio Technica Used Microphones
(2) Sennheiser Cordless Microphones
Collection of Pyrex Mixing Bowls

Wii Accessaries, Laser Discs, Games
Small Travelon Carry on Bag

2 Boxes Glassware

Croquet Set

Box of Wind Sculptures, Pioneer Cd Changing
Discs

2 Boxes Holiday Decorations

Box Pillows, 2 Table Clothes

Music Keyboard Stand

Lighted Angel Sculpture

Lighted Outdoor X mas Ornament
Lighted Wresath

Callection Christmas Decorations, Swags
Box Housewares

Box Christmas Ornaments

Garland and Christmas Decorations
Christmas Decorations

Christmas Dishes and Blankets

Tub of Tree Ornaments, Wreaths, Xmas Village
Christmas Decorations

Collection of Seasonal Holiday Decor.
Santa and His Sleigh Decoration

2 Boxes Christmas Decorations



Lot

0440
0441
0442
0443

0445
0446
0447
0448
0449

0500
0500a
0501
0502
0503
0504
0504a
0505
0506
0507
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523

0524
0525

0544

Title

2 Autumn/ Fall Decorations

2 Vintage Northland Water Skis

2 Boxes Christmas Ornaments

Large Lot Used Chistmas Lights

Adjustable Music Stand

Teddy Bears In aWicker Sleigh

St. Nick Figurins and Sleigh

31/2 Foot Xmas Tree

Box Garland, Box of Poinsetta's, Box Wreaths

Last lot of Xmas Ornaments, Decorations,
Bows, Etc.

Pexto Box Break

John Deere 185 Riding Mower

New screw kit

New, Generator extension cord

Flex auger bits

Welding rod and steel

Golf clubs

Lot of garden tools

Lot of garden tools

Lot of garden tools

Plastic Table/ work bench legs 34inch tall
Air compressor, 11 Gal, 3.5HP

Coleman Powermate 8000 Watt Generator
Ryobi Folding Miter Saw Stand

Sears Air Compressor
Rockwell/deltalathe

Cart and miscellaneous

Boat bumpers

Extension ladder

2 pipe benders

2 pipe benders

Rockwell band saw

3 small chains

Central Machinery Industrial Shaper/Router

Linde UCC-305 Power Supply with Chicago
Tig/ Arc Welder

Hobie Mirage 13' Kayak

Hobie Mirage Adventure Island 16' Kayak with
Accessories

B& D weedeacker and leaf blower
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Payment and picking up is due within two working days of the auction close you must call our office and
pay over the phone with Visa, MasterCard, American Express, or Discover Please call 360-876-0236
after 8:30 am. Appointments for picking up are scheduled at the time you call.

BUYER'SPREMIUM: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

2817 W. End Avenue, Suitel26/#228, Nashville, TN 37203
apro.bid
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